
 Date Event Age Group First Name Last Name

1 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Gage Cash

2 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Clancy Zerbel

3 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Pedro Camarena

4 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Massimo Alcala

5 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Paul Jr Camarena

6 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Robert Finstad

7 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. AJ PEREZ

8 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Aleena Soto

9 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Riley Glover

10 Sunday Mutton Bustin' Up to 50 Lbs. Austin Allshouse

1 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Sarah Magoffin

2 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Bree Beyer

3 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 rylee Mott

4 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Reneah Walker

5 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Ashlynn Moser

6 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Kenzie Kennedy

7 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Danica Moreno

8 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Clancy Zerbel

9 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Shelby Smotherman

10 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 5‐12 Paisley Klopfenstein

1 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Avi Taylor

2 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Noelia Santa Maria

3 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Bianka Georke

4 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 McKinley Jo Nahrgang

5 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Dannica Lombardi

6 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Daniela  Torres

7 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Rannyn Shuman

8 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Rylee Shuman

9 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Gracie Zerbel

10 Sunday Barrel Racing Age 13‐16 Breia Kieft

1 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Cole Kieth

2 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Ella Smith

3 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Tara Martin

4 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Isaac Smith

5 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12 Owen St. Clair

6 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12

7 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12

8 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12

9 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12
10 Sunday Steer Riding Up to age 12
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1 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Kush Romero

2 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Grady Olson

3 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Cinch Scriven

4 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Beau Anaya

5 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Sarah Magoffin

6 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Jase Hubbell

7 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 manny flores

8 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Brynlee Mathews

9 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 AlieRae Quiroz

10 Sunday Team Roping Age 5‐12 Christian Padilla

1 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Traven Todd

2 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Arena Mathews

3 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Jose Quiroz

4 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Jake Scouten

5 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Rio Jay Resor

6 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Cienna Beyer

7 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Will Resor

8 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Gracie Zerbel

9 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Diego Padilla

10 Sunday Team Roping Age 13‐16 Hurley Henington

1 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Ellie Escapule
2 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Beau Anaya
3 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Christian Padilla
4 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Sarah Magoffin
5 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Brynn Mathews
6 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Grady Olson

7 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Shelbi Farnsworth

8 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 AlieRae Quiroz

9 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Kush Romero

10 Sunday Breakaway Age 5‐12 Jase Hubbell

1 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Austyn Schmuker

2 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Cienna Beyer

3 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Jake Scouten

4 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Bianka Goerke

5 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Rio Jay Resor

6 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Gracie Zerbel

7 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Makenna Morford

8 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Rannyn Shuman

9 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Francisco Santa Maria

10 Sunday Breakaway Age 13‐16 Wyatt Schmuker



1 Sunday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Cody Mccauley

2 Sunday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Hurley Henington

3 Sunday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Arena Mathews

4 Sunday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Tucker Robbs

5 Sunday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Brynlee Mathews

6 Sunday Wild Ass Ride Age 10‐14 Rene Lorta


